
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2466
ANSWERED ON:11.03.2010
SUPPLY OF ANTI-FOG PORCELAIN DISC INSULATORS
Majhi Shri Pradeep Kumar

Will the Minister of HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) whether Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (BHEL) has received an order for the supply of Anti-fog porcelain disc insulators from
Power Grid; and 

(b) if so, the details in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEAVY INDUSTRIES AND PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SHRI ARUN YADAV) 

(a) & (b): Yes, Madam. 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (BHEL) has received an order valued at approximately Rs. 200 crore in January, 2010 from Power
Grid Corporation of India Limited (PGCIL) for the supply of over 4.53 lakh 420 kN Anti-fog Porcelain Disc Insulators for use in the +/-
800 kV HVDC Transmission Line of PGCIL from Biswanath Chariyali in Assam to Agra in Uttar Pradesh. 
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